SECURITIES DEPOSITED BY PROFESSIONAL BONDSMEN IN NORTH CAROLINA 

Upon successful completion of the professional bail bond examination, a securities deposit must 
be established by the applicant in the bank authorized by the Commissioner to hold these 
securities in an amount no less than fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) prior to Professional Bail 
Bondsman license issuance. 
I,  , hereby authorize and appoint for myself, my successors, 
heirs and assigns, the Commissioner of Insurance of the State of North Carolina, in the name and 
in behalf of said professional bondsman, my true and lawful attorney to sell or transfer any